KPZ - Waagen
German quality construction
INDUSTRIAL QUALITY
KPZ Waagen  GSM : +48 661 03 38 20  E-mail: zander@kpzwaagen.de  www.kpzwaagen.com
KPZ – Waagen - 25 years - AFFORDABLE, ROBUST and GOOD ! !
We reserve the right to make technical modifications and price changes without prior notification. Warranty:The parts and components are warranted for two years
from the date of delivery against defects in materials and workmanship, provided proper and normal use condition. The exceptions are batteries and chargers
1

RS 232 serial interface,
Various printers connection,
Radio data transfer,
WLAN, etc..
Internal battery
Special requirements for unique loading -
please contact us for more information!
Typ
Capacity Div. Dim. mm. Approval
possibility
Indicator PLN/pc. Art.-No
KPZ 206A 7,5 kg 0,5g 300 x 400  x 120 Ne KPZ 52-18 On Request 206A00063400
KPZ 2E06A 6 kg 2g 300 x 400  x 120 Ano   KPZ 52E-8 On Request 2E06A0006340
KPZ 206A 15 kg 1g 300 x 400  x 120 Ne KPZ 52-18 On Request 206A00153400
KPZ 206AH 15 kg 0,5g 300 x 400  x 120 Ne KPZ 52-18 On Request 2H06A0015340
KPZ 2E06A 15 kg 5g 300 x 400  x 120 Ano  KPZ 52E-8 On Request 2E06A0015340
KPZ 2E06AM 15/30 kg 5/10g 300 x 400  x 120 Ano  KPZ 52E-8 On Request 2E06AM030340
KPZ 206AH 30 kg 1g 300 x 400  x 120 Ne KPZ 52-18 On Request 2H06A0030340
KPZ 206A 30 kg 2g 300 x 400  x 120 Ne KPZ 52-18 On Request 206A00303400
KPZ 2E06A 30 kg 10g 300 x 400  x 120 Ano  KPZ 52E-8 On Request 2E06A0030340
KPZ 206AH 60 kg 2g 300 x 400  x 120 Ne KPZ 52-18 On Request 2H06A0060340
KPZ 206A 75 kg 5g 300 x 400  x 120 Ne KPZ 52-18 On Request 206A00603400
KPZ 2E06A 60 kg 20g 300 x 400  x 120 Ano   KPZ 52E-8 On Request 2E06A0060340
Příslušenství / Za příplatek
Akumulátor pro indikátory KPZ 51 - *  120040000000
Stativ k KPZ 2E-06A, upevňen na kratší straně  2E06A340020
Úřední ověření váhy u výrobce KPZ PL (před dodáním) do 20kg platnost 3 roky  300PLZ00020

KPZ – Waagen - 25 years - AFFORDABLE, ROBUST and GOOD ! !
We reserve the right to make technical modifications and price changes without prior notification. Warranty:The parts and components are warranted for two years
from the date of delivery against defects in materials and workmanship, provided proper and normal use condition. The exceptions are batteries and chargers
4
15.11.2016
Type Capacity Division Indicator Approval
possible
Dim. mm
PLN/pc
Article-Nr
KPZ 206S 30 kg 2g KPZ 52-18 No
420 x 520  x 120
On Request 206S00304500
KPZ 206SH 30 kg 1g KPZ 52-18 No On Request 2H06S0030450
KPZ 2E06S 30 kg 10g KPZ 52E8 Yes I I I On Request 2E06S0030450
KPZ 206S 75kg 5g KPZ 52-18 No On Request 206S00604500
KPZ 206SH 60kg 2g KPZ 52-18 No On Request 2H06S0060450
KPZ 2E06S 60kg 20g KPZ 52E8 Yes I I I On Request 2E06S0060450
KPZ 206S 150 kg 10g KPZ 52-18 No On Request 206S01504500
KPZ 2E06S 150 kg 50g KPZ 52E8 Yes I I I On Request 2E06S0150450
KPZ 206S 75kg 5g KPZ 52-18 No
460 x 600 x 130
On Request 206S00604600
KPZ 2E06S 60kg 20g KPZ 52E8 Yes I I I On Request 2E06S0060460
KPZ 2E06S 150 kg 10g KPZ 52-18 No On Request 206S01504600
KPZ 2E06S 150 kg 50g KPZ 52E8 Yes I I I On Request 2E06S0150460
KPZ 2E06S 150/300 kg 50/100g KPZ 52E91 Yes I I I On Request 2E06SM300460
KPZ 206S 300 kg 20g KPZ 52-18 No On Request 206S03004600
KPZ 2E06S 300 kg 100g KPZ 52E8 Yes I I I On Request 2E06S0300460
KPZ 206S 75 kg 5g KPZ 52-18 No
600 x 600 x 150
On Request 206S00606600
KPZ 2E06S 60 kg 20g KPZ 52E8 Yes I I I On Request 2E06S0060660
KPZ 206S 150 kg 10g KPZ 52-18 No On Request 206S01506600
KPZ 2E06S 150 kg 50g KPZ 52E8 Yes I I I On Request 2E06S0150660
KPZ 206S 300 kg 20g KPZ 52-18 No On Request 206S03006600
KPZ 2E06S 300 kg 100g KPZ 52E8 Yes I I I On Request 2E06S0300660
KPZ 206S 75 kg 5g KPZ 52-18 No
600 x 800 x 150
On Request 206S00606800
KPZ 2E06S 60 kg 20g KPZ 52E8 Yes I I I On Request 2E06S0060680
KPZ 206S 150 kg 10g KPZ 52-18 No On Request 206S01506800
KPZ 2E06S 150 kg 50g KPZ 52E8 Yes I I I On Request 2E06S0150680
KPZ 206S 300 kg 20g KPZ 52-18 No On Request 206S03006800
KPZ 2E06S 300 kg 100g KPZ 52E8 Yes I I I On Request 2E06S0300680
KPZ 206S 500 kg 50g KPZ 52-18 No On Request 206S05006800
KPZ 2E06S 500 kg 200g KPZ 52E8 Yes I I I On Request 2E06S0500680
KPZ 206S 75 kg 5g KPZ 52E8 No
800 x 800 x 150
On Request 206S00608800
KPZ 206S 150 kg 10g KPZ 52E8 No On Request 206S01508800
KPZ 206S 150 kg 50g KPZ 52E8 No On Request 206S01508800
KPZ 206S 300 kg 20g KPZ 52E8 No On Request 206S03008800
KPZ 206S 300 kg 100g KPZ 52E8 No On Request 206S03008800
KPZ 206S 500 kg 50g KPZ 52E8 No On Request 206S05008800
Special models are our speciality!
KPZ - Waagen
German quality construction
INDUSTRIAL QUALITY